
Data sheet

 389234FEKAB 1.5 m HQ cable - IEC plugs male/female
angled - polybag

Connection Cables

Item number

Specifications

Order information

EAN Number 5702663892347

Electrical

Impedance

Operational

Class

Connectors

Connector - left

Connector - right

Mechanical

Colour

Packing QTY

Length (m)

Remarks

Packaging

Net Weight

Tara Weight

Total Weight

Packaging Height

Packaging Width

Packaging Volume

75 Ω

A

IEC-male

IEC-female

white

1

1,5 m

0,065 kg

0,008 kg

0,073 kg

0,240 m

0,150 m

0,001 m3
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